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A

Alumno
sofia Garcia
Luis Montes
jose franco
yessi lopez
yon bautista
flavio cortez

yulli saenz

Reprobado")

B

notal

Libro (1) - Guardado

45
99
89
72
61
79
58
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C

nota 2

73
96
56

88
90
60

D F
nota 3 .nrcmedio promocion
86' EB.IAprobaclo
81 92 aprobado
44 63 Aprobado
75 65 Aprobado
70 73 Aprobado
38 69 Aprobado
59 59 Aprobado

=si( E2 >60,"Aprobado ","Reprobado")
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